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8A30H () 18 441
8290 (A) 3 423
8F28H (H) 10 420
8H27H (£) 16 410
8A268 (%) 10 394
8A25H (R) 15 384
8A24H () 19 369
8A23H () 18 350
8A228H (A) 1 332
8A21H (H) 10 331
8A208 (+4) 16 321
8A19H (&) 13 305
8A18H (K) 11 292
8A1TH () 18 281
8A16H () 31 263
8H15H (A) 3 232
8A148 (H) 16 229
8130 (+£) 26 213
8A12H (&) 1 187
8A11H (K) 11 186
8A10H  (4K) 16 175

8A9H () 21 159
8H8H (AB) 5 138
8A7H (H) 11 133
8A6H (L) 19 122
8ALH (&) 17 103
8H4H (R) 27 86
8A3H () 14 59
8A2H (X) 37 45
8A1H (A) 8 8




